Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace
8

17

14
11

13

er Cutoff:

37.77

Armband Nane

26040 Shazam
26033 Eli ot
26030 Epi c
26023 Hol 1y (K)
26021 Fi nn
26020 Fi os
26019 Yankee
26017 Hai | ey
26016 Kel so
26013 Cooper
26012 Fenway
26011 M I an
26008 Rurnor
26006 Nevi an
26004 Topaze
26003 Chest er
26002 Dash
26001 Gslo

er Cutoff: 37.46

Ar mband Nane

26005
22120
22117
22114
22113
22112
22111
22109
22096
22094
22092
22090
22085
22084
22082
22079
22073

Zack

W zard
Oso

Pi ka
El f

Bi ggi e
Luna( Q)
Keegan
Soni ¢
Dilly
Jot
Pebbl es
Pico
Verve
Cue!
Zell a
Eoi n
Booker T

26 inch
Ti me

29. 80
35.31
34. 86
32.09
30.79
46. 48
34. 86
34.20
No Ti e
37.73
33.93
No Ti e
34.74
30. 08
39.50
No Ti e
Absent
36. 15

22 inch
Ti me

29.34
34.79
36. 07
31.04
29. 56
32.54
No Ti e
41.70
30. 61
33.49
No Ti e
42.76
31. 96
30. 46
29. 35
29. 46
No Ti e
35. 32

Friday, April 15, 2011

Steeplechase

Judge:

Judge:

Becky Dean

Becky Dean

R

ol eolNoNeolNeoleoleololNolNolNolololololNol
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R

eNeolNoNeolNeolNeoleololNoNoNololololololNole]
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o
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OCOFRPPFPPFPORFRPOMNMNOOORFRLRONMNOLFPRLPFR

cNeololeoNeoNolNeolNeolNolNololNolNololNolo) M

o

T
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Scor e

29. 80
35.31
39. 86
37.09
30.79
46. 48
34. 86
39.20
Elim
37.73
33.93
Elim
39.74
30. 08
54,50
Elim

36. 15

Scor e

34.34
39.79
36. 07
41. 04
29. 56
37.54
Elim
41.70
30. 61
43. 49
Elim
47.76
31.96
35. 46
34. 35
34. 46
Elim
35. 32

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



12

16
18

10

Qual i fi

Pl ace
4

5

22063 M r anda
22061 Pi ppi n
22059 Bur dock
22055 Tuul
22052 Chase
22047 Bean
22046 Raef
22041 Keeper (F)
22040 Bl i ng
22039 Bet
22038 Mearl e
22035 Zeke
22033 Denpsey
22032 Gmie
22031 Ket ch
22029 Tee
22027 Col t
22023 Charlie
22022 Arwen
22021 Bud
22019 Metro
22018 Boul der
22016 Quest
22014 Bami
22013 Dazzl e (B)
22008 Mack
22007 Ri pp
22006 Bliss
22005 Br eyer
22002 G nger (La)
er Cutoff: 39.78
Ar nband Nane
16036 Dr eaner
16031 Snoop
16026 Nitro
16025 Mssy (M
16022 St ar
16020 Hem
16018 Skyl ar
16013 Rush
16010 Poch
16009 Spar ks
16007 Beau
16004 Fl'y
16002 Jonesy
16001 Scud

55.
41.
38.

50
61
06

Absent

42.
30.

75
02

Absent

33.
32.
30.
29.
33.
38.

36.
59.
36.
38.
34.

39.
No
38.

CLZLEFS

16

22
59
59
75
51
59
Ti e
03
39
22
80
44

. 66

82
Ti me
66

.83

Ti me
Ti me

.97

Ti me

.73

i nch

Ti me

35.

78

Absent

36.
No

68
Ti me

Absent

40.
36.
27.

32.
36.

34.
33.

87
74
79
Ti nme
27
87
Ti nme
33
36

Judge:

Becky Dean
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OO0OPrPOOFr OO0Oo

65.
46.
38.

42.
35.

48.
32.
35.
29.
33.
48.
Eli
36.
59.
36.
38.
34.
53.
39.
Eli
38.
40.
Eli
Eli
38.
Eli
36.
32.

50
61
06

75
02

22
59
59
75
51
59
m

03
39
22
80
44
66
82
m

66
83
m

m

97
m

31
73

Scor e

35.

36.
Eli

40.
36.
27.
Eli
37.
36.
Eli
34.
33.

78

68
m

87
74
79
m

27
87
m

33
36

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Qualifier Cutoff: 42.42 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Score

2 12017 Copi ne 35.13 0 0 0 0 35.13 Qualified

4 12015 Bonni e 39. 14 0 0 0 0 39.14 Qualified

1 12010 Ti ki 30.54 0 0 0 0 30.54 Qualified
12009 Mul I'i gan 55. 43 0 0 0 0 55. 43

3 12007 Ri k 36. 14 0 0 0 0 36.14 Qualified

5 12004 Eve 42. 37 0 0 0 0 42.37 CQualified
12001 Sabl e 43. 18 0 0 0 0 43.18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 82
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Qualifier Cutoff: 46.90

Pl ace

N~ 01 A

Armband Nane

P22018 Tali
P22017 Josh
P22015 Bail ey
P22013 Ethan
P22010 Cady
P22009 Chaps
P22005 Jack
P22003 Skye
P22001 Austin (M

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.52

Pl ace

9

w N

Ar mband Nane

P16066 WIlin
P16065 Peak
P16063 Dori e
P16060 Chase
P16054 Bl ast
P16047 Al
P16044 Bl ondi e
P16042 Wi sper
P16040 Teak
P16035 Morgan
P16030 Zest
P16029 Snap
P16028 Toby
P16023 Dot
P16022 Echo (R)
P16021 DJ
P16018 Indy (D)
P16015 Fiji
P16011 Jay (D)
P16010 Jam e
P16008 Splash (N)
P16006 Zephyr

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.22

Pl ace

Armband Nane

P12014 Blink

Friday, April 15, 2011
Perf. Speed Jumping

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

49. 11
No Ti e
48.72
37.51
44. 04
32.65
38.52
No Ti e
31.40

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

30. 96
49. 05
No Ti e
No Ti e
29.77
28.52
43. 82
No Ti e
31.79
No Ti e
No Ti e
30. 64
30. 89
34. 88
No Ti e
36. 34
33.24
56. 62
31.17
35.58
40. 90
Absent

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

31.73

Becky Dean

Becky Dean

Becky Dean

R
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R

eNeolNoNeolNeolelolNolNoNolNolololololNollolololNolNol
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Scor e

49. 11
Elim
53.72
42.51
44. 04
32. 65
38.52
Elim
41. 40

Scor e

35. 96
54, 05
Elim
Elim
34.77
28.52
43. 82
Elim
31.79
Elim
Elim
30. 64
30. 89
34. 88
Elim
41. 34
33.24
56. 62
41. 17
35.58
45, 90

Scor e

31.73

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 P12028 G b 48. 09
P12015 Cadeau No Ti e
3 P12008 Kraner 55.76
P12006 Race Absent
4 P12016 El no 64.71

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.22 8 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
3 PO8009 Di esel 40. 58
2 PO8007 M m 43.79
1 P08004 Sophie 42.63

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Becky Dean

o o

R

o o

o O

o

o o

o o

=

o o

48. 09
Elim
55.76

64.71

Scor e

45. 58
43.79
42. 63

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



26 inch
Pl ace

a~NOoODNW

[EEN

22 inch
Pl ace

T8

T8

o b~ PO

16 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

26013
26023
26001
26033
26019
26012
26021
26006
26040

Judge:
Ar mband

22005
22027
22120
22031
22039
22085
22073
22047
22082
22022
22084

22035
22002
22040
22090
22109
22038
22114

Judge:
Ar mband

16009

Becky
Name

Cooper

Dean

Hol Iy (K)

Gslo
Eli ot
Yankee
Fenway
Fi nn
Nevi an
Shazam

Becky
Name

Br eyer
Col t
Oso
Ket ch
Bet
Verve
Booker
Bean
Zell a
Arwen
Cue!
Zack
Zeke
G nger
Bl i ng
Pico
Soni ¢
Mearl e
El f

Becky
Name

Spar ks

Dean

(La)

Dean

Ti me

32.
31.
41.
35.
32.

47
13
71
02
32

Absent
Absent

29.
28.

17
26

Ti me

36.
32.
34.
37.
28.
30.

30.
37.

32.
33.

No

30.
30.
29.
31.
28.

58
90
15
20
36
63
Ti nme
93
20
Ti nme
57
81
Ti me
Ti nme
51
30
35
28
50

Ti me

37.

69

Friday, April 15, 2011
Steeplechase Finals

- coooo
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Scor e

32.
31.
41.
45.
37.

29.
33.

47
13
71
02
32

17
26

Scor e

36.
37.
34.
37.
38.
40.
Eli
30.
37.
Eli
42.
38.
Eli
Eli
35.
30.
34.
36.
38.

58
90
15
20
36
63
m

93
20
m

57
81
m

m

51
30
35
28
50

Scor e

37.

69



Beau
Skyl ar
Nitro
Dr eaner
Jonesy
Scud
Rush

Becky Dean
Name

Eve
Bonni e
Ri k
Copi ne
Ti ki

35.
37.
28.
35.
31.
31.
26.

74
43
10
01
52
14
96

Ti me

37.
35.
34.
30.
30.

40
40
85
34
92

Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 39

2

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

4 16007
6 16018
2 16026
16036
3 16002
5 16001
1 16013
12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
12004
3 12015
2 12007
1 12017
4 12010
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O OO oo

OPrOFroOooOo

O OOOo

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

T

OO OoOoOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO oOoOo

35.
37.
28.
40.
31.
36.
26.

74
43
10
01
52
14
96

Scor e

37.
35.
34.
30.
35.

40
40
85
34
92



Friday, April 15, 2011
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
4 P22010 Cady 39.55 0 0 0 0 39.55
P22013 Et han No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P22001 Austin (M 33.64 0 1 0 0 38. 64
1 P22005 Jack 31.63 0 1 0 0 36. 63
3 P22009 Chaps 33.86 0 1 0 0 38. 86
16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P16066 WIlin 29. 36 0 0 0 0 29. 36
6 P16010 Jam e 37.31 0 1 0 0 42. 31
5 P16023 Dot 34.50 0 1 0 0 39.50
P16054 Bl ast No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16018 Indy (D) Absent
4 P16040 Teak 32.87 0 0 0 0 32.87
3 P16028 Toby 29. 44 0 0 0 0 29. 44
1 P16029 Snap 29. 35 0 0 0 0 29. 35
P16047 Al No Ti me 0 0 0 1 Elim
12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
P12016 El no Absent
2 P12008 Kraner 41. 98 0 0 0 0 41. 98
P12028 G b Absent
1 P12014 Blink 30. 86 0 0 0 0 30. 86
8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 PO8009 Di esel 35.49 0 1 0 0 40. 49
1 PO8007 M m 39.71 0 0 0 0 39.71
3 P08004 Sophie 41. 16 0 0 0 0 41. 16



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

PN A~

26039
26036
26028
26011

Ri evau
dippe
Cor ey
M | an

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

4

N

22112
22107
22093
22090
22075
22062
22057
22032
22029
22008

Boo
Luna
Tormy
St ol

Pi co
Sunmi t
D va
Rem
Gnmme
Tee
Mack

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

16021
16017

Kite
Mont y

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

2
1

12018
12002

Josi e
| zzy

Ganbl e:
Ti

| x 40
r 35
47
34

Ganbl e:
Ti

36.

No

36.
39.
37.
31.
35.
34.
37.
32.

No

Ganbl e:
Ti

35
42

Ganbl e:
Ti

No
37

Friday, April 15, 2011
Starters Gamblers

13 seconds

nme

.21
.70
.14
.75

7Pt

N OO

13 seconds

nme

27
Ti nme
50
01
73
62
30
37
64
06
Ti nme

7Pt

P ONODMNEFMNOPRFPPEKFO

14 seconds

nme

.19
.78

7Pt

15 seconds

nme

Ti me
.79

7Pt

0
0

Starters/ Novice

SPt

N DNDNDN

Starters/ Novice

SPt

NNNPFPPFPNEEPNND®

Starters/ Novice

SPt

Starters/ Novice

SPt

3Pt

WOoPrw

3Pt

NWNWDNWWEFOPRLPEF

3Pt

3Pt

1Pt

N EFEDNDN

1Pt

WOFRPDNOMNMEDNDNMNWNDN

1Pt

0
1

1Pt

26 inch
Gambl e

20

22 inch
Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20

20

16 i nch
Gambl e

20

12 inch
Gambl e

20

Judge: Becky Dean
Score
21
15
25
48 Qualifi
Judge: Becky Dean
Score
40 Qualifi
23
39 Qualifi
10
49 Qualifi
48 Qualifi
45 Qualifi
36 Qualifi
31
39 Qualifi
26
Judge: Becky Dean
Score
45 Qualifi
20
Judge: Becky Dean
Score
22
38 Qualifi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, April 15, 2011
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22022 Louie Louie 38.00 0 2 2 1 17
P22020 diver Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P16038 Sassie No Time 0 2 2 2 18
3 P16033 Cus 45. 24 0 1 2 2 13
1 P16015 Fiji 32.34 0 2 3 2 20 41 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12025 Tammy 33.98 1 2 3 0 20 46 Qualified
3 P12019 Abby 35.00 0 2 3 0 20 39 Qualified
4 P12011 WI I ow 35. 89 0 2 2 2 20 38 Qualified
2 P12009 Brio 40.79 0 3 2 1 20 42 Qualified
P12006 Race 39. 22 2 2 2 3 33
P12002 Max 32.30 0 2 1 1 34
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08006 Sophie (H) 32.82 0 1 3 2 20 36 Qualified
2 PO8005 comet No Tinme 0 1 2 1 12
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%






Ti
38

33
40

Ti

36.
40.
36.
33.
38.
38.
43.
57.
37.
42.
44.

No

35.

Ab

Ti

39
40

Ti

38

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26027 CGor don
3 26022 Demi
2 26020 Fi os
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
Wen (B)
22111 Keegan
3 22101 Ki ndl e
2 22099 Bryce
22086 Fresco
22081 Cooki e
22072 Li zzy
22067 Lickity Spl
4 22066 Nevi s
22063 M r anda
22054 Tesl a
22021 Bud
1 22020 Jada
22004  Aiyanna
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16018 Skyl ar
2 16015 Ket ch
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12015 Bonni e
2 12013 Deesal

38

17 seconds

nme

.41
.90
.30

17 seconds

nme

57
56
00
62
74
35
22
89
99
34
14
Ti nme
95
sent

18 seconds

nme

.10
.24

19 seconds

nme

.21
.01

Friday, April 15, 2011
Advanced Gamblers

Advanced 26 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 0 1 3 20
0 1 2 0
0 2 2 3 20
Advanced 22 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 3 2 1
0 2 3 3
0 3 4 2 20
1 2 3 3 20
0 2 2 3
1 1 2 2 20
0 1 4 2
1 0 2 1
0 2 3 2 20
0 2 3 1
0 2 3 2
0 1 1 3
2 1 4 0 20
Advanced 16 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 1 3 1 20
0 2 3 3 20
Advanced 12 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 3 3 4 20
2 1 2 2 20

Becky Dean

Scor e

40  Qualifi
31
39 Qualifi

Becky Dean

Scor e

22
22
49  Qualifi
49  Qualifi
19
40  Qualifi
19
14
41 Qualifi
20
21
11
51 Qualifi

Becky Dean

Scor e

49  Qualifi
42 Qualifi

Becky Dean

Scor e

48  Qualifi
47 Qualifi

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

11
55. 0%



Friday, April 15, 2011
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 P22016 Keno 46. 70 0 2 2 1 17
1 P22015 Bail ey 40. 31 0 3 3 3 20 47 Qualified
2 P22008 Caper 36.51 1 2 2 1 24

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P16051 Toby 37.42 0 3 1 2 20 40 Qualified
3 P16049 Bailey (F) 42.06 1 1 1 3 20 38 Qualified
4 P16046 Breeze (P) 36.47 0 3 2 2 23
1 P16035 Mbrgan 38. 00 0 3 1 3 20 41 Qualified

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12028 G b 40. 65 0 2 3 3 20 42 Qualified
2 P12012 Star 42.70 0 3 1 1 20 39 Qualified
3 P12007 Polly 44. 88 0 2 2 1 37

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

w

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

3

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

12010
12009
12007
12004
12001

Ti ki
Mul I'i gan
Ri k

Eve
Sabl e

Armband Nane

16036
16031
16020
16025
16023
16012
16010
16009
16007
16004
16002

Dr eamer
Snoop
Hemi
Mssy (M
Bugg

P

Pochi
Spar ks
Beau
Fl'y
Jonesy

Armband Nane

26040
26030
26026
26023
26021
26019
26017
26016
26014
26012
26008
26006
26005

Shazam
Epi c
Moxi e
Holly (K)
Fi nn
Yankee
Hai | ey
Kel so
Seri
Fenway
Runor
Nevi an
W zard

Ganbl e:

Ti

38
39
35
35
45

Ganbl e:

Ti

38

Friday, April 15, 2011
Masters Gamblers

17 seconds

nme

.09
. 68
. 40
.52
.41

5pt

OFRP NON

15 seconds

nme

.90

Absent

39.
41.
43.
36.
42.
35.
36.
38.
39.

Ganbl e:

Ti

42.
39.

No
No
No

36.
37.

No

39.
39.
24.
40.
40.

47
64
81
21
74
62
10
85
10

5pt

OFRPRONRFRPRORRR

14 seconds

nme

31
13
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
82
26
Ti nme
90
70
05
83
92

5pt

NNNNMNNOFRPPFPPFEPNMNODNNDN

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 4
1 3
2 2
2 3
2 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 2
1 4
0 4
1 4
2 3
2 4
3 3
3 2
2 4
3 4
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 2
2 3
2 3
3 1
3 4
1 3
2 4
3 3
3 2
3 1
1 2
2 3
1 2

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

N WNEDN

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

WEFEPONDMWDNDNW

Gambl e

20

20

20

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

NDNDNNDEWWWDNWWNPE

Gambl e

20
20

20

Judy Reilly
Scor e

26
10
42
20
14

Judy Reilly
Scor e

37

39
15
18
15
23
27
19
40
20

Judy Reilly
Scor e

18
24
15
24
24
37
42
18
27
23
39
24
19

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



26003
26002

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

2 22120 O'so
22117 Pi ka
22115 Bl ush
22114 El f

4 22109 Soni ¢
22106 Hatri ck
22104 Ms. Peel

Zack

22103 W nona
22097 Dazzl e
22095 Ri se
22094 Jot
22092 Pebbl es
22083 Ozzi e
22079 Eoi n
22073 Booker T
22108 Jetta (O

6 22071 Joy
22061 Pi ppi n
22059 Bur dock
22047 Bean
22046 Raef
22044 DJ
22042 Perry Mason
22040 Bl i ng
22038 Mearl e
22035 Zeke

7 22034 Tail er
22033 Denpsey
22031 Ket ch
22027 Col t

5 22023 Charlie
22022 Arwen

1 22019 Metro
22018 Boul der
22016 Quest
22014 Bam
22013 Dazzl e (B)
22011 Shi ne
22007 Ri pp
22006 Bliss

3 22005 Br eyer

Chest er
Dash

No
No

Ganbl e:

Ti

35.

No
No

41.
34.

No

38.
37.
38.

33.
38.

2538888¢

Ti me
Ti me

14 seconds

e 5pt

18
Ti nme
Ti nme
04
70
Ti nme
00
43
10
Ti nme
.43
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
.99
62
Ti nme
22
Ti nme
27
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
.61
.03
Ti nme
.63
.22
Ti nme
Ti nme
.71
. 36
. 87
.35
Ti nme
69
34

Absent

34
No
43
34

.83
Ti nme
.01
. 50

OMNPFNONDMNOOOONPEFEFEDNDNDMNDMNMNPOOMNOOPRFRPREFEFPDNPFPONPEFPOPRPDNMNDMNDNDDN

NF,DNBP

2 2
3 5
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

WEPDNNNMNDNMNNDNOWWDNWNDNWODNENWREPRPWOWRPDNNNONWWOERWDNEDNDNDDN

NDNDNP

NWWWWRFRFRWWNNWREARRARPWWWONPPOWWWWONERARPRRWWWWWOAORNWW

W wN b

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

WEFEPDNWOAOWWWPAROONWPEDNEPRPRPWODNDNPBEDNDNNODNDNEDNNWNEDNPEPWDNW

P NDNDN

Gambl e

20

20

20

20

20
20

20
20
20

20

22
22

Judy Reilly
Scor e

45
24
23
22
43
16
36
28
17
19
28
21
15
16
11
27
11
39
21
19
25
26
23
20
26
27
37
38
17
15
25
41
37
45
19
20
16

18
22
19
43

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

71

17
23. 9%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

P16066
P16065
P16063
P16059
P16044
P16043
P16042
P16041
P16040
P16031
P16030
P16023
P16020
P16018
P16016
P16014
P16011
P16010
P16006

Mel e
WIllin
Peak
Dori e
Ellie

Bl ondi e
Scout
Wi sper
Cat cher
Teak

Fi nney
Zest

Dot

Cady

I ndy (D)
Shen
Crystal Blu
Jay (D)
Jam e
Zephyr

Ar mband Nane

P22028
P22026
P22007
P22021
P22002
P22017
P22013
P22010
P22009
P22005
P22003
P22001

Sai | or
Gui ness
Psyche
Har vey
Gto
Josh

Et han
Cady
Chaps
Jack
Skye
Austin (M

Armband Nane

PO8007

M mi

Ganbl e:

Ti

45,
40.
40.
37.
35.
38.
Absent
34.
44,
34.
35.
41.
41.
39.
33.
43.
34.
37.
37.
36.

Ganbl e:

Ti

39.
42.
40.
36.
26.
37.
38.
38.
40.
38.
39.
34.

Ganbl e:

Ti

38

Friday, April 15, 2011
Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds

nme

48
81
98
25
08
83

84
80
75
49
49
86
07
07
70
90
83
93
09

5pt

R OOFr,NO

OOMNDNPFEFNORFRPRPFPONENDN

16 seconds

nme

53
47
77
95
92
79
14
30
02
36
56
78

5pt

NOMNNFRFPRPPFPOOOPRFRO

19 seconds

nme

.38

5pt

0

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

P NWEFELEDN®W

NWWNNREPRARPWOWWWENDN

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

NDNMNNWNEFPWRFRPRPEPRPEDN

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

-1-

2Pt

WNDA~WNO

AP WWNWMNMNNEDNDNNDDNW

2Pt

NNNONWDNNWADNW

2Pt

1Pt

NNNPFP P W

A OODNNPFPOBRARNMNNMNPWDNDN

1Pt

NEFEFNWWNPAPEREDMOONPRE

1Pt

16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e

20

20

20

Scor e

12
21
15
19
17
16

24
14
26
37 Qualified
20
12
20
40 Qualified
18
42 Qualified
27
20
18

22 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e

Scor e

13
14
16
13

8
22
16
18
22
22
11
22

8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e

Scor e

16



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
3 P12017 Kazee 41. 71 1 2 2 4 19
2 P12016 El no 41. 24 1 2 3 3 20
P12013 Penny 40. 31 0 2 1 3 11
1 P12010 Rou 37.76 0 3 3 7 22
4 P12008 Kr aner 42. 29 0 2 2 3 13

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 8



D st ance:
Pl ace
1 26039
4 26036
2 26029
3 26028
D st ance:
Pl ace
4 22112
22107
1 22099
22093
2 22086
22075
22057
22032
3 22029
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 16034
2 16028
3 16021
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 12011

117 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Ri evaul x
d i pper
E. D.

Cor ey

117 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Boo
Wen (B)
Luna
Tormy
Bryce
St ol
Fresco
Sunmi t
Rem
Gnmme
Tee

115 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Mont i
Fenway
Kite

115 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Spi ndl e

33 seconds

Ti me

29.
38.
34.
21.

33 seconds

00
50
44
34

Ti me

26.
25.
22.
23.
18.

No

21.
18.
23.
24.
21.

35 seconds

57
22
68
55
95
Ti nme
18
62
04
54
62

Ti me

22.
23.
31.

38 seconds

70
67
12

Ti me

25.

28

Friday, April 15, 2011
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
5. 50 0 2
1.44 0 1
0. 00 0 2

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
00
. 00
00

coooo

. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

ol eoloNeolNeolololNololNolNe]
O OO FrPrPOMNMNOOORrOo

coooo

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

F

O O oo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OPFrPROOO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

i nch Judge:

F

O O o

F

0

26 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

E

OO0 O0OO0OO0OPFrPROOOO0OOo

E

o

12 inch Judge:

E

0

Becky Dean
Score

0. 00 Qualified
15. 50

6. 44

10. 00

Becky Dean
Score

0. 00 Qualified
5.00

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

0. 00 Qualified
25. 00

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Becky Dean
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

Becky Dean
Score

0. 00 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, April 15, 2011

Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P22022 Louie Louie 27.92
P22020 diver Absent
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P16052 Bi ndi 37.20
2 P16047 Ali 17. 26
4 P16046 Breeze (P) 30.71
1 P16033 Cus 25.09
3 P16004 Ki ah 31. 46
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
4 P12025 Tammy 26. 39
3 P12020 Zep 24. 66
P12019 Abby 32.41
P12011 WI I ow 29. 38
P12009 Brio No Tinme
1 P12006 Race 16. 77
2 P12002 Max 21.15
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 41 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 P08006 Sophie (H) 43.98
1 PO8005 conet 42. 97
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualifi ed:

Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 1

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
1.20 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 3
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

O O OO

o

. 00
0. 00

OO OO0 O0oOOo
OO OO0 O0oOOo

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
2.98 0 0
1.97 0 0

F

0

F

OO OoOOorRr

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

8 inch Judge:

F

0
0

22 inch Judge:

E

0

16 inch Judge:

E

OO oOoOo

12 inch Judge:

E

OO PFr OO0OO0OOo

E

Becky Dean
Score
5.00
Becky Dean
Score
21. 20
5.00
15. 00
0. 00 Qualified
5.00
Becky Dean
Score
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Becky Dean
Score
2.98
1.97






Friday, April 15, 2011
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26027 Gor don No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 26022 Deni 25. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 26020 Fi os 46. 88 8. 88 0 1 1 0 33. 88
2 26014  Seri 27.74 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22115 Bl ush No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22111 Keegan 29. 08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 22101 Ki ndl e 33.82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22090 Pi co 26. 06 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22081 Cooki e 49. 14 11. 14 0 0 2 0 51. 14
22078 E-Z Absent
22072 Li zzy 43. 84 5.84 0 0 0 0 5.84
22067 Lickity Spl 40.88 2.88 0 0 1 0 22.88
22063 M randa No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22062 Di va 32.28 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 22059 Bur dock 28. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 22054  Tesl a 35. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22021 Bud 27. 88 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22020 Jada 28.78 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22010 Nellie 27.57 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 16017 Mont y 41. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 46 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12013 Deesal 33.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

-
35. 0%



Friday, April 15, 2011
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P22015 Bail ey 29.03 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P22008 Caper 28. 25 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22005 Jack 28.54 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 P22001 Austin (M 25.18 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
4 Mel e 31.46 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P16053 Daisy (A 32. 38 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
3 P16051 Toby 32.26 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P16049 Bailey (F) 31.77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P16038 Sassie 37.82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16035 Mbrgan 42.93 1.93 0 2 1 0 31.93
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 46 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12028 G b 32.27 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12012 Star 30. 83 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00
2 P12007 Polly 39.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 46.2%



D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12010 Ti ki

1 12007 Ri k

2 12001 Sabl e

D stance: 155 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16036 Dr eaner
16031 Snoop
16030 Eliot
16029 Jazz
16020 Hemi
16025 Mssy (M

2 16023 Bugg
16018 Skyl ar
16015 Ket ch
16012 Pi
16010 Poch

1 16009 Spar ks

4 16007 Beau
16004 Fly
16003 Fly (Barret

3 16002 Jonesy

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

4 26031 Ji gsaw
26030 Epi c
26023 Holly (K)
26021 Fi nn

2 26019 Yankee
26017 Hai | ey
26012 Fenway
26009 Breeze

3 26008 Rurror

1 26006 Nevi an

Friday, April 15, 2011

42 seconds
Ti me

Absent
29. 68
35. 86

40 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
39.50
28. 84
30. 32
No Ti e
28. 24
No Ti e
No Ti e
29.94
32.81
25.34
29. 43
31.02
No Ti e
28.70

39 seconds
Ti me

34.11
28.52
25. 97
No Ti e
26. 62
26. 00
No Ti e
38.92
28.50
25. 37

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

26 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 1
0 0
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 1
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 3
0 0
0. 00 2 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

F

o

F

o

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNololNolNo]

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNelolNolNo]

Judy Reilly

E

o

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Judy Reilly

E

OPrP 00000 FrRPFPOPF OODOo

Scor e

Elim

0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00

Judy Reilly

E

OO OPFrPrOOFr OO0Oo

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
15. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



26005 W zard
26003 Chest er
26002 Dash

D stance: 159 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22117 Pi ka
26040 Shazam
22120 Oso

6 22114 El f
22113 Bi ggi e

5 22109 Soni ¢
22103 W nona

Zack

22097 Dazzl e
22095 Ri se
22094 Jot
22092 Pebbl es

1 22085 Verve
22084 Cue!
22083 Ozzi e
22079 Eoi n
22077 Moses
22073 Booker T
22071 Joy
22066 Nevi s
22065 Fresca
22061 Pi ppi n
22108 Jetta (O
22053 Spirit

2 22047 Bean
22046 Raef
22044 DJ
22041 Keeper (F)
22040 Bl i ng
22039 Bet

3 22038 Mearl e
22035 Zeke
22034 Tail er

7 22033 Denpsey
22028 Spl ash (N)
22027 Col t
22023 Charlie
22022 Arwen
22019 Metro
22018 Boul der
22016 Quest
22014 Bam

25.

No

25.

94
Ti me
37

SCT: 39 seconds

Ti me

25.
22.
27.
25.
26.
24.
29.
22.
33.
25.

No
No

23.
26.
29.
27.
33.

No

31.
30.

No

31.

No

26.
24.
23.
29.
23.
26.

No

24.
31.
30.
25.

No

27.
28.
26.

31.

No

25.

86
97
44
00
16
87
36
91
07
96
Ti nme
Ti nme
91
36
66
68
51
Ti nme
02
28
Ti nme
58
Ti nme
60
50
92
62
89
53
Ti nme
62
23
42
64
Ti nme
04
16
94
Ti nme
17
Ti nme
03

0. 00

o

0. 00 0

Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00

©coooooo0o000

00
. 00
00
00
. 00

coooo

o

. 00

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

cooooo

00
. 00
. 00
. 00

oo oo

o

. 00
. 00

o
OO P OO0 00O0OO0OPFRPROOFRPOPFRPOOOOPFPOO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OPFrROO0ODO0OO0OO0OODOOOo

o w

22 inch Judge:

S

NOMNORFRPRPFPOOOOOOOOFRPRONMNORFRPOMNOOOOPRPROOOOOOOOPRrPrROOODOORERNDN

o o

F

eNeoNeoNeoNeolNolNeolNolNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNeNoNolNeoNolNolNoNeoNolNolNoNolNoNeNolNolNolNolNolNelNolNolNol

=

20. 00
Elim
5.00

Judy Reilly

E

OFRPOPFRPOO0OO0ORFPOO0OO0OO0OFRPOOO0ODO0OO0OOFRPOPFPOOPFPOOODOOFRPRPFPOOOOOOOOOO

Scor e

10. 00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0
5

V1O UIO OO OO U

.00
.00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
15. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
10. 00
5.00
5.00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
15. 00
Elim
10. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



22013 Dazzle (B) 31.22

4 22011 Shi ne 24. 84
22007 Ri pp 27. 46
22006 Bliss Absent
22005 Br eyer 28. 90

22002 G nger (La) No Tinme

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

77

3

0

0

34

44. 2%

o o

o

o O

o

o o

o

o o

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

N

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

159 yards

Armband Nane

P22028
P22026
P22007
P22021
P22019
P22002
P22017
P22016
P22013
P22010
P22009
P22003

159 yards

Sai | or
Gui ness
Psyche
Har vey
Madel i ne
Gto
Josh
Keno

Et han
Cady
Chaps
Skye

Ar mband Nane

P16005
P16066
P16065
P16064
P16061
P16059
P16057
P16044
P16043
P16042
P16041
P16040
P16030
P16029
P16020
P16018
P16016
P16014
P16011
P16010

155 yards

Rev
WIllin
Peak
Jenny
Tegan
Ellie
Sherry
Bl ondi e
Scout
Wi sper
Cat cher
Teak
Zest
Shap
Cady

I ndy (D)
Shen
Crystal Blu
Jay (D)
Jam e

Armband Nane

PO8007

M mi

SCT: 42 seconds

Ti me

47. 83
40. 28
32.35
35. 49
No Ti e
34.02
25.58
No Ti e
No Ti e
32.91
29. 62
34. 93

SCT: 42 seconds

Ti me

42.00
24. 36
28. 88
Absent
32.54
29. 40
27.29
28.10
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
24. 86
No Ti e
24. 45
26. 69
24. 84
Absent
27.18
24. 93
24. 97

SCT: 45 seconds

Ti me

32.29

Friday, April 15, 2011
Performancelll Jumpers

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

.83
. 00
. 00
. 00

O O O U

o

. 00
0. 00

o

. 00
. 00

o
NOPFPOOPFRPROOOOOO

P OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OOONLPE

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

0 0
0. 00 0 0

0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

22 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

16 inch Judge:

F

O O o

OO OoOoo o O O oo

o o

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

OO0OORFrRPPFPOOFRPLROOOO

E

O O o

OO oOor o = O O oo

o o

E

0

Judy Reilly
Scor e

10. 83

10. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
5. 00

Elim

Elim

5.00

0. 00 Qualifi
15. 00

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
5. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

5. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Judy Reilly
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



2 P08002 Wi sy 41.11 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per formance |11 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12026 Sunny No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P12023 Rocko 31.56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12016 El no 32.61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12013 Penny 38. 20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 58.8%



D stance: 163 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26023 Hol Iy (K)
26031 Ji gsaw

2 26016 Kel so
26017 Hai | ey
26005 W zard
26019 Yankee

6 22040 Bl i ng
26021 Fi nn
22076 Ay
26026 Moxi e

1 22109 Soni ¢
26040 Shazam

4 22095 Ri se
26006 Nevi an
22071 Joy
26012 Fenway
22077 Mbses
26003 Chest er
22053 Spirit
26008 Runor
22104 Ms. Peel
22120 O so

5 22079 Eoi n
22095 R se
22061 Pi ppi n
22117 Pi ka
22042 Perry Mason
22097 Dazzl e
22039 Bet
22085 Verve

SCT: 52 seconds

Ti me

41.

37.

35.

44,

33.

33.

48.

44,

48.

43.

34.

49.

38.

79

83

Ti me

67

78

41

79

44

89

22

40

32

Ti me

32

18

M asters Pairs

Mast ers
R

Open

Friday, April 15, 2011

S

Judge:
F

0

Judy Reilly
E

0

Scor e

56.

37.

79

83

Elim

40.

44,

33.

38.

53.

44,

53.

43.

39.

67

78

41

79

44

89

22

40

32

Elim

49.

43.

32

18

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22038 Mearl e
22114 El f

7 22035 Zeke
22103 W nona
22027 Col t
22106 Hatric

3 22023 Char |
22084 Cue!
22022 Arwen
22044 DJ
22018 Boul de
22047 Bean
22013 Dazzl e
22073 Booker
22006 Bliss
22046 Raef
22005 Br eyer
22092 Pebbl e

D stance: 158 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16031 Snoop
16015 Ket ch
16018 Skyl ar

3 16012 Pi
16030 Eli ot

1 16010 Poch
16020 Hemi

4 16007 Beau
16023 Bugg

2 12007 R k
16029 Jazz

40.

k

e 38.

40.

r No

(B) 42.

T

39.

42.

S

SCT: 55 seconds

.34

. 26

08

36

23

Ti me

90

80

79

Ti me

Absent

No

44,

39.

50.

42.

Ti me

34

66

27

10

Mast ers

R

M ni

Judge:

Judy

0 43. 34
0 42. 26
0 45. 08
0 38. 36
0 45. 23
1 Elim
0 47. 90
0 49. 80
0 42.79
Reilly

E Score
1 Elim
0 44, 34
0 39. 66
0 50. 27
0 42.10

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



12004 Eve No Ti ne

12009 Mul I'i gan

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

59

43
72. 9%

1

Elim



Friday, April 15, 2011
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 55 seconds Performance |11 Open  Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
P22009 Chaps No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

P22026 CGui ness

P22007 Psyche 70. 95 1 1 0 0 80. 95
P22021 Harvey

4 P22005 Jack 37.25 0 3 0 0 52.25 Qualified
P22017 Josh Qualified
P16043 Scout Absent
P16031 Fi nney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

P22002 Oto

3 P16042 Wi sper 37.58 0 1 0 0 42.58 Qualified
P16066 WIlin Qualified

1 P16018 Indy (D) 40. 35 0 0 0 0 40.35 Qualified
P16020 Cady Qualified
P16016 Shen No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16040 Teak

2 P16014 Crystal Blu 41.12 0 0 0 0 41.12 Qualified
P16059 Elie Qualified
P16011 Jay (D) 46. 95 1 2 0 0 61. 95
P16023 Dot

5 P16010 Janie 43.78 0 2 0 0 53.78 Qualified
P16057 Sherry Qualified
P16006 Zephyr No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16044 Bl ondi e

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 P12010 Rou 42.62 1 0 0 0 47.62 Qualified
P12017 Kazee Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 51 seconds

Friday, April 15, 2011
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RC1
2 26039 R evaul x 43.10 1+6
4 26029 E. D. No Ti me
3 26028 Cor ey 33.41 1+6
1 26011 M1 an 32.26 1+7

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
22112 Luna 32.73
4 22107 Tonmy 39.34
22099 Bryce 29. 82
22093 Stoli 33.49
3 22075 Sunmmi t 33.79
22062 Di va 36.74
22057 Rem 17. 28
22055 Tuul i 11.11
1 22032 Gnme 37.56
2 22029 Tee 35. 65

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16021 Kite 39.76
2 16017 Mont y 45. 31

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+6

Starters/ Novice

RC1
1+7
1+6

16

0

0

0

8

50. 0%

26 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7

1+6
1+6

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+6

16 inch Judge:

RC3

143

1+6
142

RC3

143
142
142
142
143
142

1+7
1+6

Becky Dean
RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

14
0
9

27

Becky Dean
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

14
27
14

2
27
27

0

0
27
27

Becky Dean

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6

143
143

27
27

Scor e

33

30
45

Scor e

32
46
25
19
46
45

51
48

Scor e

46
45

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Friday, April 15, 2011
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
P22020 diver Absent
1 P22008 Caper 33.50 147 1+7 1+6
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
1 P16049 Bailey (F) 37.25 1+7 1+6 1+3
2 P16033 Cus 42. 35 147 1+6 1+2
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
3 P12025 Tamy 37.65 146 1+6 1+3
4 P12011 WI I ow 44, 39 1+7 1+0 1+3
2 P12009 Brio 35.77 146 1+6 1+3
P12006 Race Absent
1 P12002 Max 34.92 1+6 1+7 143
Openi ng: 57 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
1 P08006 Sophie (H) 52.85 143 1+6 1+3
2 PO8005 comet 60. 35 1+6 1+7 1+3

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

00O ON©

8. 9%

27
20

27
27
27

27

27
20

Scor e

25

Scor e

46
38

Scor e
45
40
45

46

Scor e

42
39

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed



Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 26032 Madel i ne 54, 53
3 26027 CGor don 19. 15
2 26013 Cooper 34.94
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22111 Keegan 47. 62

1 22090 Pico 42.73
3 22086 Fresco 43. 37
22081 Cooki e 33.55

22078 E-Z Absent

22072 Li zzy 17.11

22067 Lickity Spl 19.74

22063 M r anda 42.10

2 22059 Bur dock 44. 84

22054 Tesl a 53. 44

4 22020 Jada 53. 39
Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16015 Ket ch 45. 42
Openi ng: 55 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12013 Deesal 47. 22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Friday, April 15, 2011
Advanced Snooker

26 inch
RC1

1+6
1+7
1+7

22 inch

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

16 i nch

1+7

12 inch

1+6

Judge: Becky Dean

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+0

RC3 RC4 RGCS

1+7

143

Judge: Becky Dean

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+0
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3 RC4 RGCS

143
1+7
1+4
1+4

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge: Becky Dean

RC2

1+6

RC3 RC4 RGCS

142

Judge: Becky Dean

RC2

1+7

RC3 RC4 RGCS

1+6

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

C's

20

27

C's

20

C's

27

Scor e

43
16
40

Scor e

22
51
46
22

23
51
44
44

Scor e

38

Scor e

49

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed






Friday, April 15, 2011
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P22015 Bail ey 25. 40 1+6 0 7
1 P22001 Austin (M 45.80 1+6 1+7 1+6 27 49 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 Mel e 49. 47 147 1+7 1+3 14 34
1 P16051 Toby 45. 79 147 1+6 1+5 27 48 Qualified
3 P16035 Morgan 36. 50 1+6 1+7 146 0 22
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P12028 G b 46. 13 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50 Qualified
3 P12012 Star 20. 10 147 1+7 140 0 17
2 P12007 Polly 49. 69 1+6 1+7 1+4 14 34

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

16018
16007
16025
16009
16003
16004
16010
16012
16029
16023
16020
16031

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

3
2
1

12010
12004
12007

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

22006
22117
22103
22033
22096
22047
22002
22007
22035
22066
22094
22104
26040
22114

Friday, April 15, 2011
M aster s Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
Skyl ar 32. 20 1+7
Beau 46. 48 1+6
Mssy (M 41. 57 1+2
Spar ks 44. 01 1+6
Fly (Barret 39.04 1+2
Fl'y 39. 04 1+2
Pochi 42.14 1+6
Pi 41.75 1+2
Jazz 50. 34 1+7
Bugg 55.78 1+7
Hem 54. 99 1+0
Snhoop Absent
Masters 12 inch
Ti me RC1
Ti ki 17.01 1+7
Eve 46. 18 1+2
Ri k 43. 95 1+6
Masters 22 inch
Ti me RC1
Bliss No Ti e 1+0
Pi ka No Ti e 1+0
W nona 43. 69 1+6
Denpsey No Ti e 1+0
Dilly 46. 61 1+7
Bean 39. 24 1+6
G nger (La) 39.19 1+7
Ri pp 43. 14 1+6
Zeke No Ti e 1+6
Nevi s 48. 00 1+6
Jot No Ti e 1+6
Ms. Peel 50. 76 1+7
Shazam No Ti e 1+7
El f 50. 80 1+7

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

Judge:

1+0
1+7
1+6

Judge:

1+4
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+7

Judy Reilly
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+0 0
1+7 27
146 27
146 27
147 14
1+6 0
1+7 20
146 27
140 27
1+0 20
1+6 20

Judy Reilly

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

0
1+6 27
1+6 27

Judy Reilly
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

0

0
1+6 27

0
1+0 27
1+6 27
1+0 27
1+6 20
1+7 2
1+0 27
1+6 0
1+7 20

0
1+7 20

Scor e

10
49
44
48
33
17
42
45
44
37
35

Scor e

9
45
48

Scor e

48

44
48
44
41
24
42
21
44

44

Super Q
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



22061 Pi ppi n No Tinme 1+6
4 22044 DJ 46. 83 1+7
22084 Cue! 35.85 1+6
22083 Ozzi e 43. 49 1+2
2 22038 Mearl e 43. 83 1+7
5 22048 Toby 40. 32 1+6
22073 Booker T No Ti e 1+7
22079 Eoi n No Ti e 1+6
22010 Nellie 53.52
22005 Br eyer 42. 66 1+2
22077 Moses No Ti e 1+2
22046 Raef No Ti e 1+6
22022 Arwen No Ti e 1+2
22097 Dazzl e No Ti e
22018 Boul der 44. 65 1+6
1 22095 Ri se 40. 74 1+7
3 22027 Col t 44, 83 1+7
22101 Ki ndl e No Ti e 1+2
22028 Splash (N) No Tinme 1+6
22120 Oso 37.05 1+2
22040 Bl i ng 45. 40 1+7
22065 Fresca No Ti e 1+2
22016 Quest 39. 66 1+2
6 22019 Metro 36. 84 1+6
22023 Charlie 8. 98 1+0
22021 Bud No Ti e 1+0
22109 Soni ¢ No Ti e 1+7
22092 Pebbl es 45. 20 1+6
22013 Dazzl e (B) Absent
22113 Bi ggi e No Tinme 1+0
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me RC1
26023 Hol 1y (K) 37.77
26030 Epi c 48. 45 1+6
26021 Fi nn 42. 68 1+6
3 26009 Breeze 49. 53 1+6
26005 W zard No Ti e 1+7
26026 Moxi e 47. 04 1+0
1 26006 Nevi an 37.66 1+7
26020 Fi os 51. 20 1+6
4 26012 Fenway 38. 99 1+6
26003 Chest er No Ti e 1+6
26002 Dash 32.56 1+6
26008 Runor No Ti e 1+6
2 26019 Yankee 40. 23 1+7
26017 Hai | ey 36. 74 1+2

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+0
1+7
1+6

1+7

Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6

0
1+7 27
1+6 20
1+7 20
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+6 9

0
1+6 20
1+7 27

0
1+6 0

0

0
1+6 27
1+7 27
1+7 27

0
1+0 0
1+7 27
1+6 27
1+7 0
1+7 27
1+6 27

0

0
1+7 14
1+6 27
1+7 2

Judy Reilly

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+6 27
1+6 27
1+6 20
1+7 27
1+0 0
1+7 20
1+7 27
1+6 20
1+6 27
1+6 5
1+0 27

0
1+7 27
1+7 27

7
51
41
38
51
50
25

28
46

21
11

48
51
51

16
46
43
19
45
48

38
48

19

Scor e

41
48
41
50
14
37
51
41
48
26
42

50
45

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

PO8007

M mi

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

3
1

N

P12013
P12016
P12010
P12015
P12008

Penny
El nmo
Rou
Cadeau
Kr amer

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P22002
P22013
P22009
P22007
P22005
P22017
P22028
P22016
P22021
P22025
P22030

ato
Et han
Chaps
Psyche
Jack
Josh
Sai | or
Keno
Har vey
Ji gsaw

Ti me

47.99

Per f or mance

Ti me

57.72
42.09
Absent
47. 33
43. 84

Ti me

68. 12
12. 86
29. 58
45.70
38. 67
41. 32
24. 23
18. 47
49. 06
44.78

Snoop Doggy 37.73

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P16031
P16010
P16066
P16006
P16061

Fi nney
Jami e
WIllin
Zephyr
Tegan

Ti me

46. 25
16. 98
48. 45
47.00
46. 20

Friday, April 15, 2011
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11

RC1

1+6

[
RC1

142
142

1+7
1+6

Per f ormance |11

RC1

1+0
1+0
1+7
142

1+6
142
1+5
142
1+6
1+6

Per f ormance |11

RC1

142
142
1+0
142
142

8 inch Judge:

Judy Reilly

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

143

RC2

1+7
1+6

1+6
1+0

RC2

1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
142

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

143

12 inch Judge:

RC3

1+7
1+7

1+6

22 inch Judge:

RC3

1+0

1+0
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
142

16 inch Judge:

RC3

1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

27

Judy Reilly
RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

20
27

20
27

Judy Reilly
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

Judy Reilly
RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

20

0
27
20
27

Scor e

42

Scor e

39
45

42
35

Scor e

17
33
41
48

46
48
40

Scor e

37
12
44
39
46

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



[EEN

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P16016
P16003
P16018
P16045
P16014
P16064
P16044
P16020
P16065
P16043
P16040
P16011
P16030
P16059
P16057
P16063

Shen 38. 22
Jace 43.75
I ndy (D) 42.10
Hazard 33.35
Crystal Blu 15.75
Jenny Absent
Bl ondi e 48. 53
Cady 47. 32
Peak 6. 46

Scout Absent
Teak 33.53
Jay (D) 38.55
Zest 41. 80
Ellie 39. 23
Sherry 27.78
Dori e 16. 40

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

1+6
1+6
142
1+6
142

1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7
142
1+6

1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
142
1+7
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+7
143

1+7
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6
142
1+0

27
27
27

27
27
20
27

0

48
48
46
14
10

27
43

48
48
41
41
17

8

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 152 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 26039 Ri evau
4 26036 dippe
1 26029 E. D.
26028 Cor ey
26027 CGor don
2 26011 M | an
D stance: 152 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
Boo
Wen (
22112 Luna
22099 Bryce
22093 St ol
2 22090 Pico
3 22086 Fresco
22075 Sunmi t
22067 Li cki t
22063 M rand
22057 Remi
4 22055 Tuul
1 22032 G nm e
22029 Tee
22008 Mack
22004  Aiyann
D stance: 150 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 16028 Fenway
3 16022 St ar
1 16021 Kite
4 16017 Mont y

SCT: 70 seconds

Ti me

I x 60.
r 80.
47.
47.
55.
43.

SCT: 70 seconds

39
12
80
18
16
46

Ti me

54,
B) 77.
43.
34.
53.
40.
41.
53.
y Spl 58.
a 54,
54,
41.
39.
51.
52.
a Absent

SCT: 71 seconds

04
54
73
77
87
32
60
55
87
82
67
66
32
92
45

Ti me

64.
55.
46.
75.

20
57
21
68

Friday, April 15, 2011

Starters Standard

TFl ts

0. 00
10. 12
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

TFl ts

. 00
.54
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

©CO00000000000OND

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice

R

OO OO oo

R

cNeoNoNeolNeoleolololNoNolNolNolololNol

R

O O oo

S

N =

Starters/ Novice 22

S

OO OO0 O0OO0DO0OO0OO0OWEr OoOOoOo

Starters/ Novice 16

S

R OoONPR

F

OPFr PP, OOOo

i nch Judge:

F

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OFrPROOOFr, OO O0OO0

i nch Judge:

F

= O OO

26 inch Judge:

E

OO OO oo

E

eNeoNoNeoNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNololNolNol

E

O O oo

Becky Dean
Score

5.00

15. 12

0. 00 Qualifi
40. 00

25. 00

5.00

Becky Dean
Score

0. 00 Qualifi
7.54

0. 00 Qualifi
5.00

35.00

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
20. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Becky Dean
Score

5.00

10. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
29. 68

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 12018 Josie 61. 74 0. 00 0 1
12011 Spi ndl e No Ti e 0 0

1 12002 | zzy 56. 08 0. 00 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

28

14
50. 0%

12 inch Judge:

F

o o

E

=

Becky Dean

Scor e

5.00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified



Friday, April 15, 2011
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22022 Louie Louie 63.41 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22020 diver Absent
2 P22008 Caper 54. 53 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
4 Mel e 53.70 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16053 Daisy (A 56. 10 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 P16052 Bi ndi 64. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P16047 Ali 41. 31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16038 Sassie 79.99 6. 99 0 0 1 0 26. 99
2 P16033 Cus 46. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16015 Fiji 56. 58 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P16004 Ki ah 84. 02 11.02 0 3 0 0 26. 02
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P12025 Tammy 58. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P12019 Abby 79.00 5. 00 0 2 1 0 35.00
2 P12011 WI I ow 51. 40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P12006 Race 37.83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P12002 Max 39.19 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
2 P08006 Sophie (H) 86.64 11. 64 0 1 1 0 36. 64
1 P08005 conet 68. 07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 26022 Demi
26020 Fi os
1 26014 Seri
26013 Cooper
D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22117 Pi ka
22111 Keegan
22108 Jetta (O
22101 Ki ndl e
4 22081 Cooki e
22078 E-Z
22072 Li zzy
22066 Nevi s
22065 Fresca
3 22059 Bur dock
22054 Tesl a
22033 Denpsey
1 22028 Spl ash (N)
22021 Bud
2 22020 Jada
22010 Nellie
D stance: 174 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
16018 Skyl ar
2 16015 Ket ch
1 16004 Fly
D stance: 174 yards

Pl ace

1 12015

Armband Nane

Bonni e

Friday, April 15, 2011
Advanced Standard

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

56. 55
No Ti e
40. 80
No Ti e

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

50. 47
No Ti e
No Ti e
70. 84
56.71
Absent
No Ti e
51. 98
No Ti e
55. 27
No Ti e
53. 27
52. 03
65. 32
54,19
No Ti e

SCT: 67 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne
71. 26
41. 65

SCT: 69 seconds

Ti me

55. 65

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0

0.00 0
0

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0

0

6.84 0
0.00 0
0

0.00 0
0

0.00 0
0

0.00 0
0.00 0
1.32 0
0.00 0
0

Advanced

TFI ts R
0

4,26 0
0.00 0
Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0

26 inch Judge:

S

O Fr O

22 inch Judge:

S

OpFr OO0

O O0OPFrRPOPFPLPOOOFrOo

16 inch Judge:

S

0
1
0

12 inch Judge:

S

0

F

oOoonN

F

OoOpFr OO0OO0o

eNeolNolNeNoNolNolNoll JNo]

=
0

0
0

F

0

Becky Dean
E Scor e
0 45. 00
1 Elim
0 5. 00
1 Elim
Becky Dean
E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 31.84
0 0. 00
1 Elim
0 25.00
1 Elim
0 0. 00
1 Elim
0 5. 00
0 0. 00
0 6. 32
0 0. 00
1 Elim
Becky Dean
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 9.26
0 0. 00
Becky Dean
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 12013 Deesal 62. 88

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

00

5. 00



D stance: 177 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
4 P22028 Sail or 73.22 6. 22 0 0 0 0
3 P22016 Keno 66. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P22015 Bail ey 59.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P22005 Jack 46. 07 0. 00 0 1 1 0
1 P22001 Austin (M 49.54 0. 00 0 0 0 0
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
3 P16051 Toby 68. 14 1.14 0 0 1 0
1 P16049 Bailey (F) 58.46 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P16035 Mbrgan 63. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P12013 Penny 79. 33 9.33 0 0 0 0
1 P12007 Polly 73.90 3.90 0 0 0 0
D stance: 174 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E
1 P08009 Di esel 50. 50 0. 00 0 1 2 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 45.5%

Friday, April 15, 2011
Performancell Standard

Becky Dean

Score

6. 22

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
25. 00

0. 00 Qualified
Becky Dean

Score

21.14

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Becky Dean

Score

9.33

3.90

Becky Dean

Score

45. 00



Friday, April 15, 2011

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
D stance: 165 yards SCT: 56 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
16036 Dr eaner 52. 88 0. 00 0 2
16031 Snhoop Absent
16030 Eli ot No Ti nme 0 0
16020 Heni 51. 38 0. 00 0 1
16025 Mssy (M No Ti e 0 0
3 16023 Bugg 50.91 0. 00 0 0
4 16012 Pi 55. 30 0. 00 0 0
1 16010 Pochi 45.79 0. 00 0 0
16009 Spar ks 44. 47 0. 00 0 1
16007 Beau 53.50 0. 00 1 0
16003 Fly (Barret 51.61 0. 00 1 1
2 16002  Jonesy 46. 90 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
12014 Ben Matl ock 67.57 8. 57 0 1
2 12010  Ti ki 42.71 0. 00 0 1
4 12009 Mul 1'i gan 56. 19 0. 00 1 1
3 12007 Ri k 53.72 0. 00 0 1
1 12001 Sabl e 57.28 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
22120 O so 49. 23 0. 00 0 0
22114 El f 47. 41 0. 00 0 1
22113 Bi ggi e No Ti e 0 0
22109 Soni ¢ No Tinme 0 0
22106 Hatri ck 49.75 0. 00 0 0
22103 W nona 55.21 1.21 0 0
22097 Dazzl e No Tine 0 0
Zack No Tinme 0 0
22096 Dilly No Tine 0 0
22095 Ri se 40. 82 0. 00 1 1
22094  Jot No Tine 0 0
22092 Pebbl es 56. 06 2.06 1 0

F

o

eNeoNolNelNolNolNelNolNolNo]

F

OO OoOoo

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

E

o

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrFr OoOFPRr

E

OO OoOoOo

E

OFrPOFRFFPFPOOPFPF OO

Judy Reilly

Scor e

10. 00

Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
0. 00

Judy Reilly

Scor e

13. 57
5. 00
10. 00
5. 00
0. 00

Judy Reilly

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
1.21
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
7.06

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



42.
48.

60
93

Absent

.32
.16

Ti me
Ti me

.45
.70
.62

61
Ti me

.75

Ti me
Ti me

.13

Ti me

.18

Ti me

.23
.74
.21
.05

Ti me

Absent

43.

No

44,

No

04
Ti nme
76
Ti nme

G nger (La) No Tinme

22085 Verve
22084 Cue!
22083 Ozzi e
22079 Eoi n

5 22073 Booker T
22062 D va
22061 Pi ppi n
22047 Bean
22046 Raef

4 22044 DJ
22042 Perry Mason
22041 Keeper (F)
22040 Bl i ng
22039 Bet
22038 Mearl e

3 22035 Zeke
22031 Ket ch
22027 Col t
22023 Charlie

6 22022 Arwen

1 22019 Metro
22018 Boul der
22016 Quest
22014 Bami
22013 Dazzl e (B)

2 22011 Shi ne
22007 Ri pp
22006 Bliss
22005 Br eyer
22002

D stance: 171 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26040 Shazam
26030 Epi c
26026 Moxi e

2 26023 Hol 1y (K)
26021 Fi nn
26019 Yankee

4 26017 Hai | ey
26016 Kel so
26012 Fenway

3 26008 Runor

1 26006 Nevi an
26005 W zard
26003 Chest er
26002 Dash

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

46.
55.

66
11
Ti me

.14

Ti me

.32
.22
.84

Ti me

. 85
. 88
.16
50.

65

Absent

o

OO oOoON

O OO

TFl ts

o O o

O O OO

. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00

.45
. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
.21
. 00
. 00

. 00

=

OPRPO0O000000O0O0OFRPROO0OOORFRPOOON

OO PFr OO

Mast ers

. 00
11

. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

PRPOOOFRPRORFRPOOOOLPR

w N

OPFRPPFPOOO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOFRNOORFRP,ROOOOLPR

O OO oo

26 inch Judge:

S

P RPOOOPFRPROOOOORrN

o o

ecNeolNeolNeNeoNolNeoNeolNolNoloNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNolNoelNo)

OO OoOoo

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

o

POOOOFRPFOFRPORFRPPFPOPFRPOOOORFR,PEL OO

PR ORFR O

E

OO0 O0OPFPOO0OOFrOPFR OO

10. 00
20. 00

15. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
7.45
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
6. 21
10. 00
Elim

0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim

Judy Reilly

Scor e

15. 00
6. 11
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
10. 00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

171 yards

Armband Nane

P22030
P22026
P22025
P22021
P22002
P22017
P22013
P22010
P22009
P22003

171 yards

Snoop Doggy
Qui ness

Ji gsaw

Har vey

Oto

Josh

Et han

Cady

Chaps

Skye

Ar mband Nane

P16066
P16065
P16063
P16060
P16059
P16056
P16054
P16045
P16044
P16043
P16042
P16040
P16031
P16030
P16023
P16020
P16018
P16016
P16014
P16011
P16010
P16006

165 yards

WIllin
Peak
Dori e
Chase
Ellie
Sydney
Bl ast
Hazard
Bl ondi e
Scout
Wi sper
Teak

Fi nney
Zest

Dot
Cady

I ndy (D)
Shen
Crystal Blu
Jay (D)
Jam e
Zephyr

Armband Nane

P12015

Cadeau

SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

54,82
No Ti e
57. 64
61. 66
No Ti e
46. 55
No Ti e
57. 23
44,55
No Ti e

SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

46. 22
49. 90
55. 58
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
42.03
Absent
47. 82
No Ti e
52.91
47. 09
No Ti e
49. 69
42.00
No Ti e
50. 38

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

Friday, April 15, 2011
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00

0. 64
66

.

0. 00

©

23
0. 00

OO OO O0OO0OONOFPR
OO PP OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OW

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 3
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

22 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNeNolNolNelolNolNo]

16 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

O O o

o o

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

12 inch Judge:

F

0

E

P OORFRPOPFPFOORFrO

E

= = O OO

=

o

OPrPO0OO0OPFrP OO0OFr O

E

Judy Reilly

Scor e

20. 00
Elim
10. 64
4. 66
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.23
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Judy Reilly

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim
0. 00

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
20. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Judy Reilly

Scor e

Elim



P12010 Rou No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P12008 Kraner 54. 82 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 165 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per formance |11 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
P08007 M mi No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 32

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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